OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY
_DISTRICT QUARTET CONTEST

HID=-ATLANTIC DISTRICT, S.P.E.B.S.Q3.5.A., Inc.
Ocean City, Maryland, October 11, 1991
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Clinton, NY
Bloomsburg, PA
Mclean, VA
Scotia, NY
takeland, FL
West Shokan, NY
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Bloomsburg, PA
Livingston, NJ
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Seneca Land
Mid-Atlantic
Hid-aAtlantic
Northeastern
Sunshine
Northeastern
Hid-Atlantic
Sout hwestern
lLand 0° Lakes
Land 0° Lakes
Hid-atlantic
Mid-atlantic
Hid-Atlantic
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TOTAL
SCORE SECONDS
974 157 117
966 147 112
944 184 163
931 139 96
o25% 115 104
925% 121 179
924 172 140
915 185 96
902 152 131
897 184 181
896 125 176
868 137 141
860 141 129
854 165 155
846 133 189
789% 125 136
789% 126 146
784 175 137

Dfficial Contest Rules



